
Name (School, Grade) Score Name (School, Grade) Score Name (School, Grade) Score

Barrie, James Reed (Mc, 8th) 1072 Jackson Roberts (St. Ben, Sr.) 1290 Wallace Broome (Boyd Buchanan, Sr.) 915
Broome, Wallace (Boyd B, Sr.) 915 Kayden Curry (Hard Ac, Fr.) 1280 Perrin Lambert (Boyd Buchanan, 8th) 1059
Brown, Parker (CBHS, Fr.) 1117 Ethan Nichols (St. Ben, Sr.) 1179 Justus Wood (Boyd Buchanan, Sr.) 1102
Brown, Peyton (FC, So.) 1074 Cole Frasure (CBHS, Sr.) 1143 Parker Brown (Christian Brothers, Fr.) 1117
Campbell, John (FRA, Jr.) 1127 Brody West (FC, Jr.) 1133 Cole Frasure (Christian Brothers, Sr.) 1143
Curry, Kayden (Hard Ac, Fr.) 1280 Beckett Ransom (Col Ac, So.) 1129 Frazier Isenburg (Columbia Academy, Sr.) 1037
Denney, Zane (FC, Jr.) 1071 Brady Swindell (MBA, Jr.) 1129 Beckett Ransom (Columbia Academy, So.) 1129
Frasure, Cole (CBHS, Sr.) 1143 Caleb Green (Lip, Fr.) 1128 Jackson Grant (Donelson Christian Academy, So.) 1041
Grant, Jackson (DCA, So.) 1041 John Campbell (FRA, Jr.) 1127 Jake Hiera (Father Ryan, Jr.) 1063
Green, Caleb (Lip, Fr.) 1128 Parker Brown (CBHS, Fr.) 1117 John Campbell (Franklin Road Academy, Jr.) 1127
Hiera, Jake (Ryan, Jr.) 1063 Brady St Gelais (St. Ben, Sr.) 1113 Peyton Brown (Friendship Christian, So.) 1074
Isenburg, Frazier (Col Ac, Sr.) 1037 Justus Wood (Boyd B, Sr.) 1102 Zane Denney (Friendship Christian, Jr.) 1071
Jacob, Ethan (JP II, Sr.) 1049 Peyton Brown (FC, So.) 1074 Brody West (Friendship Christian, Jr.) 1133
Johnson, Ross (JP II, Sr.) 1058 James Reed Barrie (Mc, 8th) 1072 Kayden Curry (Harding Academy, Fr.) 1280
Jones, Carter (ND, Jr.) 1014 Zane Denney (FC, Jr.) 1071 Caleb Green (Lispcomb, Fr.) 1128
Lambert, Perrin (Boyd B, 8th) 1059 Jake Hiera (Ryan, Jr.) 1063 James Reed Barrie (McCallie, 8th) 1072
Nichols, Ethan (St. Ben, Sr.) 1179 Perrin Lambert (Boyd B, 8th) 1059 Savan Patel (McCallie, Sr.) 933
Patel, Savan (Mc, Sr.) 933 Ross Johnson (JP II, Sr.) 1058 Brady Swindell (Montgomery Bell Academy, Jr.) 1129
Ransom, Beckett (Col Ac, So.) 1129 Ethan Jacob (JP II, Sr.) 1049 Carter Jones (Notre Dame, Jr.) 1014
Roberts, Jackson (St. Ben, Sr.) 1290 Jackson Grant (DCA, So.) 1041 Ethan Jacob (Pope Saint John Paul II, Sr.) 1049
St Gelais, Brady (St. Ben, Sr.) 1113 Frazier Isenburg (Col Ac, Sr.) 1037 Ross Johnson (Pope Saint John Paul II, Sr.) 1058
Swindell, Brady (MBA, Jr.) 1129 Carter Jones (ND, Jr.) 1014 Ethan Nichols (St. Benedict, Sr.) 1179
West, Brody (FC, Jr.) 1133 Savan Patel (Mc, Sr.) 933 Jackson Roberts (St. Benedict, Sr.) 1290
Wood, Justus (Boyd B, Sr.) 1102 Wallace Broome (Boyd B, Sr.) 915 Brady St Gelais (St. Benedict, Sr.) 1113
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